ANNEX I: CECT phone list 
	Office
	Name
	Title
	Mobile
	Email

	CI Secretariat (Geneva)
	Clare Spurrell
	Head of Global Comms
	+41 793 798952
	spurrell@careinternational.org

	CARE USA
(Atlanta)
	John Aylward
	Chief Marketing Officer
	+1-404-993-6631
	John.Aylward@care.org

	CARE USA
(Washington
	Amgad Naguib
	Executive Director, Media Relations
	+1-202-550-4877
	Amgad.Naguib@care.org

	CARE Australia (Melbourne)
	Hayley Conway
	PR and Engagement Manag- er
	+61 419 567 777
	Hayley.conway@care.org.au

	CARE Australia (Melbourne)
	Iona Salter
	Media Coordinator
	+61 413 185 634
	Iona.salter@care.org.au

	CARE UK
(London)
	Jo Anthony
	Head of Communications 
	+44 7582 726634
	anthony@careinternational.org



